
Administrations scolaires de district

Région Localité Gestionnaire Courriel Téléphone
Kitikmeot Cambridge Bay Deanna Kalluk ikaluktutiak@qiniq.com 867 983-7383

Gjoa Haven Sylvia Aglukkaq saglukkaq@gov.nu.ca 867 360-7201
Kugaaruk Poste vacant deabusineeskugaaruk@gmail.com 867 769-6211

Kugluktuk
Marg Epp / Deanna 
Kalluk kdeamanager@gmail.com 867 982-4408, poste 7703 

Taloyoak Lucy Tulurialik Ltulurialik@gov.nu.ca 867 561-5181

Kivalliq Arviat Racheal Aggark arviatdea@gmail.com 867 857-2885
Baker Lake Mary Owingayak bldea2016@gmail.com 867 793-2923
Chesterfield Inlet Kaylie Kaludjak cideanunavut2017@outlook.com 867 898-9913
Coral Harbour Clara Ell chdea@outlook.com 867 925-8637
Naujaat Katey Beth Mablik naujaatdea@outlook.com 867 462-4205
Rankin Inlet Deanna Fitzpatrick ri_dea@hotmail.com 867 645-2642  
Whale Cove Agatha Ekwalak wcdea2017@gmail.com 867 898-9300

Qikiqtani Apex Ariel Arambulo Apexdea@gmail.com 867 979-6597
Arctic Bay Emily Kalluk arcticbaydea8843@gmail.com 867 493-8766
Clyde River Poste vacant clyderiverdea@gmail.com 867 924-6313, poste 7 
Grise Fiord Louisa Kakkee nkakkee@gov.nu.ca 867 890-9921

Igloolik
Anjam Palikkandi 
Nazar igloolik.deaoffice@gmail.com 867 934-8911

Iqaluit Poste vacant admin@iqaluitdea.ca 867 979-5314 ou 0330
Kimmirut Jennifer Corcoran kimmirutdea@gmail.com 867 939-2221

Kinngait
Alashua Kingwatsika 
/ Margaret Teevee capedorset.deaom@gmail.com 867 897-8334 ou 8405

Pangirtung Elaine (Mary) Metuq mmetuq@gov.nu.ca 867 473-8810
Pond Inlet Jennifer Kautainuk pondinletdea@gmail.com 867 899-5964
Qikiqtarjuaq Maina Keyookta mkeyookta1@gov.nu.ca 867 927-8938
Resolute Bay Chelsea Britton cbritton1@gov.nu.ca 867 252-3888

Sanikiluaq
Anita Daisy Kavik 
Rumbolt AKavik@gov.nu.ca 867 266-8170

Sanirajak Lorellie Blackmore            lblackmore@gov.nu.ca 928-8839 ou 8855 ou 8810

CSFN Iqaluit Poste vacant administration@csfn.ca 867 975-2660
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